
 

 

 

• Jayawant Ghadi, Head of Operations, Roha, jayawant.ghadi@archroma.com 

• Harishankar Dubey, Head of Production, harishankar.dubey@archroma.com 

• Atul Bansode, Head of QC, atul.bansode@archroma.com 

• Vivek Vatsaraj, Head of Warehouse, vivek.vatsaraj@archroma.com 

• Uday Oak, Finance Controller, uday.oak@archroma.com 

• Nandkishor Tulshi, SHE Manager, Roha & Ankleshwar, nandkishor.tulshi@archroma.com 
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• Nandkishor Tulshi, SHE Manager, Roha and Ankleshwar, 
nandkishor.tulshi@archroma.com  
 

 

Safety awareness brings happiness, Safety Matters 
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Site Safe work days Per day Emp. hours Man-hours Comments

Ankleshwar 1,538               -- 21,22,080    Actual hours

Roha 5,425               1,040                      56,42,000    Estimated

Thane 5,865               560                         23,46,000    Estimated

Total INDIA 12,828             -- 1,01,10,080 --

Safe work days at Archroma India
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